	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  4 > 4609X-AP1-241LF
	4609X-AP1-241LF (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            4609X-AP1-241LF
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            RES ARRAY 240 OHM 8 RES 9SIP
		    Category:
            Undefined Category
		    Family:
            Miscellaneous
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.26775 (This price is for reference only)
		 4609X-AP1-241LF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    4609X-AP1-241LF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
A8WD-1162 Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  SWITCH ROCKER DPST 16A 125V
JWL11RCA/UCV NKK Switches  SWITCH ROCKER SPST 16A 125V
0011404439 Molex Inc  8345-4 INSULATION ANVIL
17990000031 Harting  HAR-BUS HM TOP TOOL HAR-BUS HM
9183-36RED E-Z-Hook  PATCHCORD HD BANA PLUG RED 36"
PK1-5MM-101 Teledyne LeCroy  SPRUNG HOOK
7101L1DCGE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE
SLP331M385E4P3 Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)  CAP ALUM 330UF 385V SNAP
34774 Wiha  NUT DRIVER HEX SCKT 7/16" 9.69"
IDT8N4QV01LG-105LCDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
ISLA214P50IRZ Intersil  IC ADC 14BIT SPI 500MSPS 72QFN
LTC2366IS6#TRMPBF Linear Technology  IC ADC 12BIT 3MSPS TSOT23-6
TLC1543IDBR Texas Instruments  IC ADC 10BIT 38KSPS 11CH 20-SSOP
MAX5418META+T Maxim Integrated  IC POT DGTL 256-TAP I2C 8-TDFN
NCV1117DT18RKG ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 1.8V 1A DPAK
NCV8665DS50R4G ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 5V 0.15A D2PAK
NCP552SQ28T1 ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.18A SC82AB
LX8415-00CST Microsemi Analog Mixed Signal Group  IC REG LDO ADJ SOT223
FAN5078D3MPX Fairchild Semiconductor  IC CONVERTER DDR3 24MLP
M30843FHFP#U5 Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 16/32B 384K FLASH 100QFP
	4609X-AP1-241LF  keywords
	    	4609X-AP1-241LF
	4609X-AP1-241LF  Bourns Inc.
	4609X-AP1-241LF  pdf
	4609X-AP1-241LF  datasheet
	4609X-AP1-241LF  price
	4609X-AP1-241LF  distributor
	electronic components 4609X-AP1-241LF
	4609X-AP1-241LF  Undefined Category
	4609X-AP1-241LF  Miscellaneous
	4609X-AP1-241LF  RES ARRAY 240 OHM 8 RES 9SIP
	4609X-AP1-241LF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .